ACCESSORIES
ENCLOSURE
HRC80
[ IMAGES ]
•	 AS/NZS 60269:2005
[ COMPLIANCE ]
•	 Rated Voltage: 500V AC
•	 Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz

the cost of replacing the product and it’s installation.*
* See our website for full terms and conditions www.connectedswitchgear.com.au
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product Code Description Type Max Rated
Current
Base &
Carrier
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Amperage
HRC Fuse
Fuse
Diameter
HRC80 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
HRC80FW HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
HRC100 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
HRC100FW HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
HRC80-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 80A 22 x 57mm
HRC80FW-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 80A 22 x 57mm
HRC100-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
HRC100FW-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
FM80 Fuse Only - - 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
FM100 Fuse Only - - 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
[ TIME CURRENT CURVE ]
Figure 1 Figure 2